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Project Information FFY 2025 Costs FFY 2026 Costs FFY 2027 Costs FFY 2028 Costs

County S.R. Sec. Project Project Title Phase Area Fed. Federal St. State Local Total Fed. Federal St. State Local Total Fed. Federal St. State Local Total Fed. Federal St. State Local Total ^ Milestones

Lycoming  116346 I-99 Trailblazing F IMAN 581  150,000  150,000

Lycoming  116346 I-99 Trailblazing C IMAN 581  3,000,000  3,000,000 581  3,000,000  3,000,000

Lycoming  180 131  105531 Market  St to Warrensville Rd EB C IMAN NHPP  5,350,000  5,350,000 12/12/2024 E

Lycoming  180 132  105532 Market St to Warrensville Rd WB +C IMAN NHPP  3,450,000  3,450,000 NHPP  1,900,000  1,900,000 12/12/2024 E

Lycoming  180 152  120114 Group Deck Preservation P IMAN NHPP  300,000  300,000

Lycoming  180 152  120114 Group Deck Preservation F IMAN NHPP  200,000  200,000

Lycoming  180 152  120114 Group Deck Preservation C IMAN NHPP  2,500,000  2,500,000

Totals for: Lycoming  8,800,000  3,150,000  11,950,000  2,200,000  3,000,000  5,200,000  200,000  200,000  2,500,000  2,500,000  19,850,000

Overall Totals:  8,800,000  3,150,000  11,950,000  2,200,000  3,000,000  5,200,000  200,000  200,000  2,500,000  2,500,000  19,850,000

d Discretionary ^ PE-NEPA, FD-PSE CO, UTL-Fnl UTL Clr, ROW-Cond ROW, CON-LetObligations have occurred* Includes Conversion Amount+ Indicates phase qualifies for TOLL fundss Spikefd Flexedf Flexe Economic Development
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Lycoming

0334/1327 to 0370/1053 EB
Williamsport, Loyalsock Twp & Montoursville

PennDOT Project Id:  105531

Title:

Improvement Type:

Estimated Construction Bid Date:

Location:

Market  St to Warrensville Rd EB

Actual Construction Bid Date:

Municipality:

 State Route:

Williamsport (CITY)

 180

Air Quality Status:

12/12/2024

Resurface

PennDOTProject Administrator:

Exempt from Regional Conformity Analysis

Mill and resurface SR 180 from Market St to Warrensville Rd in Williamsport, Loyalsock Twp & Montoursville Boro, Lycoming CountyProject Description:

Project Costs(In Thousands)
 2025  2026  2027  2028 2029 - 2032 2033 - 2036Fund

Federal:

State:

Local/Other:

$5350 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

 2025  2026  2027  2028 2029 - 2032 2033 - 2036

Period Totals: $5,350 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Total FFY 2025-2036 Cost $5,350

I 180 from 0335/1237 to 0371/1059
Loyalsock Twp & Williamsport

PennDOT Project Id:  105532

Title:

Improvement Type:

Estimated Construction Bid Date:

Location:

Market St to Warrensville Rd WB

Actual Construction Bid Date:

Municipality:

 State Route:

Williamsport (CITY)

 180

Air Quality Status:

12/12/2024

Resurface

PennDOTProject Administrator:

Exempt from Regional Conformity Analysis

Mill and resurface I-180 from Market St to Warrensville Rd Westbound in Loyalsock Township and Williamsport, Lycoming County.Project Description:

Project Costs(In Thousands)
 2025  2026  2027  2028 2029 - 2032 2033 - 2036Fund

Federal:

State:

Local/Other:

$3450 $1900 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

 2025  2026  2027  2028 2029 - 2032 2033 - 2036

Period Totals: $3,450 $1,900 $0 $0 $0 $0

Total FFY 2025-2036 Cost $5,350

SR 15 in Lycoming and Tioga County

PennDOT Project Id:  116346

Title:

Improvement Type:

Estimated Construction Bid Date:

Location:

I-99 Trailblazing

Actual Construction Bid Date:

Municipality:

 State Route:  0

Air Quality Status:

Signing

PennDOTProject Administrator:

AQ Conformity Does Not Apply

I-99 signing upgrade in SR 15 in Lycoming and Tioga CountyProject Description:

Project Costs(In Thousands)
 2025  2026  2027  2028 2029 - 2032 2033 - 2036Fund

Federal:

State:

Local/Other:

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$3150 $3000 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

 2025  2026  2027  2028 2029 - 2032 2033 - 2036

Period Totals: $3,150 $3,000 $0 $0 $0 $0

Total FFY 2025-2036 Cost $6,150



Date: 2/14/2024 12:19:18PM
Interstate TIP - Highway & Bridge Projects

Page 2 of 2

I-180

PennDOT Project Id:  120114

Title:

Improvement Type:

Estimated Construction Bid Date:

Location:

Group Deck Preservation

Actual Construction Bid Date:

Municipality:

 State Route:

Muncy Creek (TWP)

 180

Air Quality Status:

Bridge Preservation Activities

PennDOTProject Administrator:

AQ Conformity Does Not Apply

Group bridge deck preservations on I-180 in Lycoming CountyProject Description:

Project Costs(In Thousands)
 2025  2026  2027  2028 2029 - 2032 2033 - 2036Fund

Federal:

State:

Local/Other:

$0 $300 $200 $2500 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

 2025  2026  2027  2028 2029 - 2032 2033 - 2036

Period Totals: $0 $300 $200 $2,500 $0 $0

Total FFY 2025-2036 Cost $3,000

HBTIP
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